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0, Most Gracious Lord, defend Thy Citizens of London”™

Master

Wardens
Senior Warden Christopher ] Walton, Esq.

Junior Warden Adrian Waddingham, Esq., CBE
Under Warden Christopher Hayward, Esq., CC

Court Assistants
Dorothy Saul-Pooley, Alderman Timothy Hailes, Esq.. JP

Guild Assistants
Professor Joe Herzberg
*

Past Masters Emeritus

The Master, Wardens, Past Masters and Court Assistanis are all directors of the company







The Patron







Events of 2021

Thursday 1ith March

Guild Member, Al Perry



Events of 2021

Virtual Tour of Lloyd’s of London

Wednesday 24th March



Events of 2021




Events of 2021

Wednesday 28th April

Guild Merchandise



Events of 2021




Events of 2021

Guild Member, Pam Lorraine



Events of 2021

Second Luncheon at Watermen'’s Hall
Monday 7th June

Guild Member, Ron Gulliver

Guild Luncheon at Bakers’ Hall

Wednesday 23rd June



Events of 2021

Apothecaries’ Hall Dinner
Wednesday 30th June



Events of 2021

Wednesday 30th June



Events of 2021

First Sailing on Lutine
Monday 12th July



Events of 2021

City Walk - City Gardens



Events of 2021

The Swan Upping

Wednesday 21st July



Events of 2021

Jewels of the Duchess of Windsor



Events of 2021

Second Sailing on Lutine
Tuesday 17th August



Events of 2021

Joining Ceremony
Tuesday 14th September

20



Events of 2021

Court Supper

Saturday 18th September



Events of 2021

Sheep Drive and Luncheon



Events of 2021

Holiday to Malta

Wednesday 29th September to Sunday 3rd October



Events of 2021

Dinner at Trinity House
Wednesday 20th October
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Events of 2021

25



Events of 2021

Annual Banquet
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Events of 2021
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Annual Report
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The Master Alderman John Garbutt, Jp FRSA FRGS FCSI BSc(Econ) (Hons)

The Senior Warden Christopher Walton, BAMBA FloD FRAeS

The Renter Warden Councillor Lisa Rutter
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The Junior Warden Adrian Waddingham, cBE Fi4

The Under Warden Chris Hayward msu, FrsA, cC





















Guild Notices

Acknowledgements From the Honorary Editor
Cover design: The late Rex Johnson and the late George Gibbs Steven Morson
Disclaimer

46











